
(AKA PART OF LOT 14 MAGNOLIA ACR
DESC AS): COMM AT SE COR OF NE1/
1327.17 FT FOR POB, CONT W 442.7

BRIDGE ROBIN F
520 NW IRIS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-15-00414-214

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36415.010 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

03/12/2018 TW 5.62 56,200 0 0 56,200

STANDARD
3

165,450
7,700
56,200

229,350
105,641
123,709

HX HB 50,722
72,987

229,350
0

235,122

1121/1481 6/11/2007 WD Q V 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT OJEDA

ROBIN F BRIDGE

1116/2459 4/16/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT OJEDA & BLAISE 

SCOTT OJEDA

2026
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36089 M H 0 12/13/2017

31039 MAINT/ALTR 45 05/15/2013

18144 M H 125 04/10/2001

2019HX Base Yr

520 SW IRIS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,800 113.7000 106.88 192,384 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

4 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 165,450

1,800 1,800 165,450

BAS= W60 S30 E60 N30$.

BAS

60

30

60

30

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 56,200


